Version

Type

Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

MP 570 - TexHnyeckue cneumpukaumm

Description

MP 570 — 3T0 arponpombILLIEHHbIE LUWHbI )19 SKCKAaBaTOPOB
N 3KCKaBaTOPOB-MOrPy34MKOB. ITU LUMHbI FapaHTUPYIOT
OT/INYHbIE TArOBbIE XapaKTEPUCTUKN U JONTOBEYHOCTb
TEXHUKM, @ TaKXKe OT/IMYAOTCS NMPEBOCXOAHOM CrOCOBHOCTHI0
K CAMOOYMLLEHMIO B NTIOObIX YCIOBUSIX SKCMTyaTaumu.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

CenbCcKoe X03AUCTBO: DKCKABATOP-MOrpy34mK
MpOM3BOACTBO: 3KCKABATOP-MOrPy34mMK ® IKCKABATOP ©
YHVBEpCasibHbIii aBTOMO6USb

STANDARD
TL

14.5-20



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi
40

30
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94015252

12

14.2

43.9

19.9

130.9

11

12 SDC

E11-106R-005342

44
5360

5510
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