

МР 570 - Технические спецификации



Description

MP 570 — это агропромышленные шины для экскаваторов и экскаваторов-погрузчиков. Эти шины гарантируют отличные тяговые характеристики и долговечность техники, а также отличаются превосходной способностью к самоочищению в любых условиях эксплуатации.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Экскаватор-погрузчик

Производство: экскаватор-погрузчик • Экскаватор •

Универсальный автомобиль

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	14.5 - 20

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94015252
Ply Rating	12
Section Width (inch)	14.2
Overall Diameter (inch)	43.9
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	19.9
Rolling Circumference (inch)	130.9
Rim Rec	11
Rim Alt	12 SDC
ECE	E11-106R-005342

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	44
40	5360
30	5510

Printed on 10.04.2024 19:42

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..